
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

3 

28 

74 

190 

5 

80 

10 

6 

83 

114 

171 

Name 

Oliver Lucier 

James B. Ray III 

Matthew Daniels 

Ben Rose 

Bob Demers 

David Gott 

Garrett Miskoe 

Peter Morrison 

Jamie Cook 

Philip G Gott 

Robert Deyeso 

Class 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

10 

Diff 

7.795 

9.017 

59.300 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

5 Laps 

DNS 

Total Tm 

19:44.867 

19:52.662 

19:53.884 

20:44.167 

19:54.171 

20:17.886 

20:38.181 

20:38.310 

20:48.440 

15:15.732 

Best Tm 

1:19.859 

1:16.721 

1:17.171 

1:21.888 

1:16.167 

1:25.044 

1:24.359 

1:23.447 

1:26.886 

1:24.482 

Make-Model 

Porsche Boxster/Silver 

Ford Mustang GT/Green Camo 

Mazda Miata/Red 

Mazda Spec Miata/Red 

Chevrolet Camaro/White 

Triumph TR4/Green 

Mazda Miata/Blue/Silver 

Mazda Miata/Green 

BMW 328i/Yellow 

Triumph TR4A/Red 

Mazda Rx-7/blue 

Sponsor 

DialedInRacing  Aeturnum & Incentivio 

Wolfpack Endurance Racing Team 

Mid-Way Auto Center  Inc 

Moosehead Ventures/ VFR racing 

WhoopAss Race Fuel 

Jean Green RD 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/27/2018 1:22:30 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Bob Introne, Chief Steward / Chuck Dobbs, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

7.795 

Avg. Speed 

72.920 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.167 

Best Speed 

75.623 

Best Lap by 

5 - Bob Demers 

NERRC Memorial Day Regionals and CRE 

Grp 5 - CRE 

Race 2 #18-CRE-5763-S 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:38:32 

New Hampshire Mtr Spdway S/F 1.600 miles 

5/27/2018 09:55 AM 

New England Region

NERRC Memorial Day Weekend

Official Race Results


